©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/9
Force  –  FSP
Press Force Sensor

Page 8/9
Press Force Sensor, Type 9333, 9343, 9363
Ordering Key Type
Press Force Sensor 9333
Accessories Included
• Connector protector 3.414.366
• Threaded bush 3.640.797
• M4x12 cheese head screw 6.120.102
• Centering ring (2x) 3.420.179
Press Force Sensor 9343
Accessories Included
• Connector protector 3.414.366
• Threaded bush 3.640.798
• M6x18 cheese head screw 6.120.122
• Centering ring (2x) 3.420.180
Press Force Sensor 9363
Accessories Included
• Connector protector 3.414.366
• Threaded bush 3.640.799
• M10x25 cheese head screw 6.120.066
• Centering ring (2x) 3.420.181
Optional Accessories
Type
• Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos.-BNC pos. 1631C...
• Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos.-TNC pos. 1633C...
• Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos. 1635C...
-10-32UNF pos.
• Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos. int. – BNC pos. 1939A...
• Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos. int. – TNC pos. 1941A...
• Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos. – 1957A...
10-32UNF pos., with metal sheath
• Viton-Connecting cable, 10-32UNF pos. int. – 1983AC…
10-32UNF pos. int. oil leak-proof
• Flange 9580A...
• Force distributing cap 9582A...
• Female thread adapter 9584A...
• Male thread adapter 9586A...
• SCS calibration 9950…
for Type Type D1 d d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 d6 H2 T1 N
9333 9580A0 21 62 50 10 5,5 4,3 8,5 7,5 11 2 5
9343 9580A1 26 70 55 14 6,6 5,3 12 9 13 2 6
9363 9580A2 40 100 78 21 13,5 8,4 18 14 22 2 9
d2
d4
d6 d3
d
d5
T1
H
2
Ø
 D
1
Ø
 d
1
N
Flange
for Type Type D1 D5 d2 d4 d6 H3 T1 N R1
9333 9582A0 21 30 10 4,3 7,5 11 2 5 250
9343 9582A1 26 36,5 14 5,3 9 13 2 6 300
9363 9582A2 40 56 21 8,4 14 22 2 9 350
N
Ø d4